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GER - Germany

After 4 games

Coach: FREDE Henning Timeouts: 3
No. Name Gender MP Goals Assists Scoring

Points Turnover Steals

2 PRIEN Annika Female 4 2 2 4
10 HERKENS Paul Male 4 3 3 6
12 SCHUTZ Lisa Female 4 2 2
13 GREENWALD Hartley Male 4 2 2 4
19 WOLOSON Verena Female 4
20 MUELLER Nico Male 4 4 8 12
21 MUELLER Ava Female 4 3 1 4
29 SONTAG Nis-Julius Male 4 2 2 4
35 ERDMANN Joana Female 4 1 1
42 WALCZAK Levke Female 4 12 3 15
47 SCHLOR Conrad Male 4 5 12 17
75 SCHALL Charlotte Female 4 2 3 5
77 METZGER David Male 4 3 6 9
83 DIECKMANN Jakob Male 4 7 2 9

Total 47 46 93

Team Statistics GER All
Goals from starting in Offense
Goals from starting in Defense
Successful Possessions

32/47
15/47
47/47

223/343
105/343
328/343

Legend:
MP Matches Played No. Number
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