

Cumulative Statistics

GER - Germany

After 4 games

Coach: FREDE Henning Timeouts: 3 Scoring Gender MP Turnover No. Name Goals **Assists** Steals Points 2 PRIEN Annika Female 4 2 2 4 3 10 HERKENS Paul Male 4 3 6 4 2 12 SCHUTZ Lisa Female 13 GREENWALD Hartley Male 4 2 2 4 4 19 WOLOSON Verena Female 20 MUELLER Nico Male 4 4 8 12 21 MUELLER Ava Female 4 3 1 4 29 SONTAG Nis-Julius 4 2 2 4 Male 35 ERDMANN Joana Female 4 1 1 42 WALCZAK Levke Female 4 12 3 15 SCHLOR Conrad Male 4 5 12 17 75 SCHALL Charlotte 4 2 3 5 Female 77 METZGER David Male 4 3 6 9 83 DIECKMANN Jakob Male 2 9 4 7 Total 47 46 93

Team Statistics	GER	All
Goals from starting in Offense	32/47	223/343
Goals from starting in Defense	15/47	105/343
Successful Possessions	47/47	328/343

Legend:

Matches Played

SWISS WATCHES SINCE 1853

No.

Number



Page 1 / 1

